
North Shore Middle School Conference Meet - 5/21/2025
University School of Milwaukee

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 7th Grade (17)

 Name   TeamLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  3   Finals

Glen Hills NT1 Russel, Chade
Eastbrook Ac NT2 Terry, Logan
Eastbrook Ac NT3 Reyes, Aliyah
Steffen NT4 T, Harper
Steffen NT5 M, Alana

 SecƟon   2 of  3   Finals
Brown Deer 21.741 Sprewell, Gabby
Brown Deer 20.842 Brazan, Denaeja
University 20.343 Simpson, Reagan
Shorewood 20.344 Kelm, Evelyn
Maple Dale 20.845 Andrzejewski, Emma
University 25.846 Hashim, Roya

 SecƟon   3 of  3   Finals
Maple Dale 19.741 Diaz Torres, Dalia
Lake Shore 19.042 Reeves, Evie
Bayside 15.443 Wilgreen, Lillian
Lake Shore 16.644 Iskra, Sofiya
Glen Hills 19.045 Parker, Sydney
Shorewood 20.126 Heinemann, Abby

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 8th Grade (12)

 Name   TeamLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  2   Finals

Shorewood NT1 Nagle, Adeline
Steffen 23.142 B, Catherine
University 22.043 Merick, Mads
Brown Deer 22.444 Shariff, Nuha
Maple Dale 23.445 Reuter, Alia
Steffen NT6 Weiss, CharloƩe

 SecƟon   2 of  2   Finals
Bayside 20.641 Beauchamp, A'Maria
Maple Dale 19.642 Burris, Stella
Glen Hills 18.643 Willingham, Faith
Bayside 19.544 Elmore, Promise
University 20.045 Ferrara, ClemenƟne
Brown Deer 20.846 Rodriguez, Hailey

Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 7th Grade (20)

 Name   TeamLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  4   Finals

Milwaukee Je NT2 Stern, Kaplan
Brown Deer NT3 Hightower-Hopson, Ronald
Glen Hills NT4 Steen, Jasiah

 SecƟon   2 of  4   Finals
Brown Deer NT1 Ogunyemi, Murebami
Bayside NT2 MenƟnk, Owen
University 20.743 Lee, Harrison
Steffen NT4 B, Cooper
Bayside NT5 Schneider, William

 SecƟon   3 of  4   Finals
University 20.541 Olson, Ian
Milwaukee Je 20.142 Stern, CorbeƩ
Shorewood 19.973 Musa, Yahaya
Shorewood 20.064 Santambrogio, Avi
Maple Dale 20.245 Hunsicker, Noah
Lake Shore 20.646 Christenson, Charlie

 SecƟon   4 of  4   Finals
Glen Hills 19.441 Schroeder, Sam
Steffen 18.842 B, James
Eastbrook Ac 17.843 Dean, Silas
Maple Dale 18.344 Bivins, Peter
Eastbrook Ac 19.145 Adams, Josiah
Lake Shore 19.746 OrƟz, Eli

Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 8th Grade (17)

 Name   TeamLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  3   Finals

Shorewood NT1 Goeb, Lukas
Brown Deer NT2 Perine, Jajuan
Steffen NT3 B, Eli
Brown Deer NT4 Smith, Wade
Eastbrook Ac NT5 Williams, Noah

 SecƟon   2 of  3   Finals
Bayside 21.241 Manderfeld, James
University 19.342 Villegas-Munoz, Alejandro
Glen Hills 17.743 Morris, Major
University 18.344 Featherston, Archie
Bayside 19.845 Ward-Person, Ramon
Steffen NT6 Familiant, Philipp

 SecƟon   3 of  3   Finals
Lake Shore 17.341 Small, Langston
Maple Dale 16.642 Strande, Evan
Glen Hills 16.143 Lawerence, Dylan
Lake Shore 16.444 Swiertz, George
Maple Dale 16.645 Sturycz, Sam
Shorewood 17.346 Kenny, Charlie

Girls 100 Meter Dash 7th Grade (20)

 Name   TeamLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  4   Finals

Milwaukee Je NT2 Barolsky, Yael
Eastbrook Ac NT3 CriƩendon, Magan
Glen Hills NT4 Wilkes, Avery

 SecƟon   2 of  4   Finals
Maple Dale 19.341 Taylor, Lilian
Shorewood 16.142 Storm, Abby
Bayside 15.743 Wood, Clara
Shorewood 16.144 Lueder, Tess
Milwaukee Je 17.545 Kranitz, Avital

 SecƟon   3 of  4   Finals
University 15.641 Scholle, Zoe
Bayside 15.342 Harris, Cecilia
Steffen 14.923 R, Dakota
University 15.144 Domer, Willa
Lake Shore 15.355 Hernandez, Lily
Lake Shore 15.746 Reeves, Evie

 SecƟon   4 of  4   Finals
Eastbrook Ac 14.741 Burns, Jordin
Maple Dale 14.142 Ford, Haleigh
Brown Deer 13.723 Teague, Kylee
Brown Deer 13.744 Black, Isabella
Glen Hills 14.545 Rodriguez, Raena
Steffen 14.786 J, Ervona

Girls 100 Meter Dash 8th Grade (18)

 Name   TeamLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  3   Finals

Steffen NT1 S, Amara
Bayside 16.442 Swernoff, Mia
Lake Shore 16.003 Levit, Irene
Eastbrook Ac 16.044 Jones, Genesis
Maple Dale 16.945 O'Brien, Lux
Bayside NT6 Maclin, Maya

 SecƟon   2 of  3   Finals
Lake Shore 15.641 Holt, Aleesa
Brown Deer 14.902 Leon-Guerrero, Zoe
Shorewood 14.643 Sarmiento, Sofia
Steffen 14.744 P, CharloƩe
University 15.345 Chase, Daphne
Eastbrook Ac 15.846 OluƟ, Inu

 SecƟon   3 of  3   Finals
Brown Deer 14.411 Nash-Carr, Ayana
Maple Dale 14.242 Dawood, Lillian
University 13.443 Nwagbaraocha, Aliyah
Glen Hills 14.044 Joyner, Nai'lani
Shorewood 14.305 Goston, Harmonee
Glen Hills 14.646 Truss, Lauren

Boys 100 Meter Dash 7th Grade (19)

 Name   TeamLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  4   Finals

Maple Dale NT2 Kota, Arya
Milwaukee Je 17.783 Harris, Jacob
Steffen NT4 S, Inigo

 SecƟon   2 of  4   Finals
Maple Dale 17.142 O'Brien, Jude
Brown Deer 15.743 Perkins, Xavier
Steffen 15.944 V, Jameson
Bayside 17.645 Allen, Jonah

 SecƟon   3 of  4   Finals
Eastbrook Ac 14.841 Vang, Mikey
Bayside 14.642 Lampley, Londell
Brown Deer 14.393 Webb, Kayden
Lake Shore 14.444 SƟerman, Henry
University 14.745 Burlew, Peyton
Shorewood 15.746 Olson, Quinn

 SecƟon   4 of  4   Finals
University 14.241 Featherston, Archie
Lake Shore 13.242 Sapoznik, Max
Glen Hills 12.943 Cooper, Liam
Glen Hills 13.244 Major-Nicksion, Landon
Shorewood 14.045 Weatherall, Khalin
Eastbrook Ac 14.346 Dean, Silas
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Boys 100 Meter Dash 8th Grade (19)

 Name   TeamLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  4   Finals

Steffen NT2 D, SanƟ
University NT3 Mondano, Eli
Steffen NT4 D, Milon

 SecƟon   2 of  4   Finals
Maple Dale 14.242 Mager, Kevin
University 14.243 Dahlman, Benji
Lake Shore 14.244 Small, Langston
Bayside 15.845 Line, Max

 SecƟon   3 of  4   Finals
Bayside 14.041 Meece, Oliver
Shorewood 13.492 Nash, Jeremai
Milwaukee Je 12.943 Peltz, Oliver
Glen Hills 13.044 Johnson, Malachi
Maple Dale 13.945 Ford, Jordan
Glen Hills 14.046 Guyton, Jordan

 SecƟon   4 of  4   Finals
Lake Shore 12.841 Daniels, Jaden
Eastbrook Ac 12.342 Williams, Noah
Brown Deer 11.963 White, Micah
Eastbrook Ac 12.244 Dean, Amos
Shorewood 12.845 Johnson, Rhys
Brown Deer 12.946 Holt, Riley

Girls 1600 Meter Run 7th Grade (9)

 Name   TeamLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  1   Finals

University 6:10.021 Sommer, Lizzy
University 6:17.462 Hubertz, BriƩa
Steffen 6:54.783 T, Harper
Maple Dale 7:02.904 Guerts, Madalyn
Shorewood 7:04.795 Moss, Maya
Lake Shore 7:06.586 Christenson, Libby
Shorewood 7:18.967 Shacklady, Lucy
Maple Dale 7:41.438 Tack, CharloƩe
Steffen NT9 B, Avery

Girls 1600 Meter Run 8th Grade (8)

 Name   TeamLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  1   Finals

Maple Dale 5:37.021 LeVan, Kylie
Bayside 5:43.932 Vater, Lucie
Shorewood 6:06.753 Larson, Lucia
University 6:07.124 Kohli, A
Shorewood 6:57.245 Lehn, Amalia
Maple Dale NT6 Ziegler, Morgan
Steffen NT7 Buday, Elleana
Steffen NT8 B, Catherine

Boys 1600 Meter Run 7th Grade (13)

 Name   TeamLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  1   Finals

University 5:16.871 Ramirez, Moses
Steffen 5:20.752 W, Zach
Steffen 5:40.313 B, Cooper
University 5:49.284 Mantel, EvereƩ
Shorewood 5:56.255 Jimenez, Nikolai
Brown Deer 6:07.566 Brown, Jhalon
Maple Dale 6:12.387 Peterson, Eli
Shorewood 6:12.948 Frank, Isaac
Milwaukee Je 6:24.939 Stern, CorbeƩ
Maple Dale 6:31.5210 Collins, Brady
Lake Shore 7:03.7511 Smith, Brandon
Milwaukee Je 7:08.1212 Lippman, Leo
Lake Shore 7:39.4213 Schmid, Stefan

Boys 1600 Meter Run 8th Grade (13)

 Name   TeamLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  1   Finals

Bayside 5:13.941 Kack, BenneƩ
University 5:23.302 Mantel, Isaac
Shorewood 5:31.253 Kenny, Charlie
Maple Dale 5:32.904 Sanchez, Damien
University 5:43.325 Dahlman, Benji
Shorewood 6:12.326 Heuer, Dylan
Lake Shore 6:12.877 Paty, Andre
Maple Dale 6:13.568 Rasmussen, Jack
Bayside 7:31.289 Line, Max
Lake Shore 8:25.5910 Krajewski, Jude
Steffen NT11 Hansen, Olivander
Milwaukee Je NT12 Lippman, Sam
Steffen NT13 Familiant, Philipp

Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 7th Grade (9)

 Team RelayLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  2   Finals

Lake Shore A 2:23.912 LSHO
Hernandez, Lily Xiong, Maddy
Iskra, Sofiya Igwike, Mariah

University A 2:12.243 UNI
Reimer, Louise Gardner, Adele
Grassl, Alex Dorn, Ellie

Steffen A 2:14.784 STEF
D, Delia R, Dakota
P, Stella T, Maggie

 SecƟon   2 of  2   Finals
Bayside A 2:09.941 BSID

Taylor, Ivy Ollman, Dylanee
Trager, Reagan Harris, Cecilia

Shorewood A 2:04.912 SHRW
Vasquez, Mackenzie Vasquez, Madison
Holt, Kennedi Farrar, Sofia

Maple Dale A 1:59.063 MAPD
Kroening, Nolyn Diaz Torres, Dalia
Burris, Stella Zarleƫ, Adelina

Glen Hills A 2:04.374 GLNH
Wilkes, Avery Parker, Sydney
Bolden, Tariah Williams, Harper

Brown Deer A 2:09.505 BRND
Barbee-Morgan, Malana Brown, Laila
Chiappa, Ava Igoni, Olami

Eastbrook Ac A 2:11.426 EBRO
Burns, Jordin OluƟ, Ini
McDuffie, Sanai Tatum, Paityn

Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 8th Grade (8)

 Team RelayLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  2   Finals

Lake Shore A 2:23.912 LSHO
Slane, Mabel Levit, Irene
Adusa-Poku, Elise Kennedy, Alex

University A 2:12.243 UNI
Krizek, Lily Fetherston, Beatrice
Ferrara, ClemenƟne Merick, Mads

Steffen A 2:14.784 STEF
Marquez, Mariana S, Amara
M, Addy Weiss, CharloƩe

 SecƟon   2 of  2   Finals
Bayside A 2:09.941 BSID

Kreitlow, Anaya Maclin, Maya
Leibham, CharloƩe Elmore, Promise

Shorewood A 2:04.912 SHRW
Sarmiento, Sofia BarreƩ, Abigail
Tipnis, Sara Couto, Gabriella

Maple Dale A 1:59.063 MAPD
Dawood, Lillian Ford, Haleigh
Reed, Amberly LeVan, Kylie

Glen Hills A 2:04.374 GLNH
Murray, Raegan Willingham, Faith
Joyner, Nai'lani Truss, Lauren

Brown Deer A 2:09.505 BRND
Taylor, Kassidy Harris, Ta'Nijah
Carter, Nia Sykes, Mariah
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Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 7th Grade (8)

 Team RelayLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  2   Finals

University A 2:16.312 UNI
Brennan, Jamie Edwards, James
Oplinger, Remy O'Neil, Cadyn

Brown Deer A 1:58.563 BRND
O'Bee, Anthony Brooms, Jayden
Ogunyemi, Murebami Webb, Kayden

Lake Shore A 2:07.964 LSHO
Christenson, Charlie Smith, Brandon
OrƟz, Eli Hawkins, Henry

 SecƟon   2 of  2   Finals
Bayside A 1:57.281 BSID

Roberts, Sheldon Schneider, William
Cabrera, Levi Lampley, Londell

Glen Hills A 1:53.842 GLNH
Smith, Mason Hegwood, Isaiah
Cooper, Liam Johnson, Malachi

Steffen A 1:49.823 STEF
Lee, Josh B, Brady
T, Truman M, Charlie

Shorewood A 1:49.934 SHRW
Hemann, Lukas Weatherall, Khalin
Strohbusch, Connor Ircink, Ilija

Maple Dale A 1:55.385 MAPD
Kaufmann, Connell Coyle, Anson
Baylor, Winston Handle, Charlie

Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 8th Grade (8)

 Team RelayLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  2   Finals

Eastbrook Ac A NT2 EBRO
Vang, Raphael Vang, Mikey
Hardimon, Levi Ifelowo, Darius

Brown Deer A 1:58.563 BRND
Caldwell, Joseph Freeman, Ja'Briel
Guerra, Romeo Qualls, Bralin

Lake Shore A 2:07.964 LSHO
Small, Langston Swiertz, George
Okusanya, Jimi Paty, Andre

 SecƟon   2 of  2   Finals
Bayside A 1:57.281 BSID

Hall, Charles Meece, Oliver
Radakovich, Landon Connemara, Eli

Glen Hills A 1:53.842 GLNH
Morris, Major Latona, Triston
Pryor, Brady Harris, Elijah

Steffen A 1:49.823 STEF
B, Eli D, SanƟ
Hunt, Hudson M, Alex

Shorewood A 1:49.934 SHRW
Taylor, Declan Feiges, Isaac
Breceda, Finn Ruiz, Judah

Maple Dale A 1:55.385 MAPD
Bivins, Peter Salas, Alex
Wallace, Miles Johnson, Solomon

Girls 400 Meter Dash 7th Grade (18)

 Name   TeamLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  3   Finals

Steffen NT1 P, Stella
Eastbrook Ac 1:25.542 OluƟ, Ini
Brown Deer 1:20.143 Haywood, Kai'lie
Steffen 1:25.044 D, Delia
Glen Hills 1:31.845 Sanders, Yari
Eastbrook Ac NT6 Williams, Nevaeh

 SecƟon   2 of  3   Finals
Shorewood 1:19.341 Dercks, Elle
Lake Shore 1:18.342 Zimmerman-Jansen, Brielle
Glen Hills 1:17.943 Wadzinski, CharloƩe
Bayside 1:18.344 Trager, Reagan
Shorewood 1:19.005 Marschka, Audrey
Maple Dale 1:19.946 Guerts, Madalyn

 SecƟon   3 of  3   Finals
Bayside 1:15.241 Kreitlow, Anaya
University 1:12.342 Marich, Simona
Maple Dale 1:08.243 Haseman, Dylan
University 1:10.944 Hubertz, BriƩa
Lake Shore 1:15.025 Reeves, Evie
Brown Deer 1:17.646 Bolden, Dariana

Girls 400 Meter Dash 8th Grade (15)

 Name   TeamLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  3   Finals

Steffen NT2 Marquez, Mariana
Eastbrook Ac NT3 Terry, Logan
Steffen NT4 M, Addy

 SecƟon   2 of  3   Finals
Eastbrook Ac 1:32.141 OluƟ, Inu
Maple Dale 1:27.542 Noel, Camila
Glen Hills 1:23.143 Warwick, Delaney
Brown Deer 1:26.744 Brown, Laila
Shorewood 1:29.165 CincoƩa, Effie
Bayside 1:32.746 Bubb, Amita

 SecƟon   3 of  3   Finals
Shorewood 1:18.931 Spheeris, Ariana
Brown Deer 1:17.652 Rodriguez, Hailey
Bayside 1:13.543 Leibham, CharloƩe
University 1:13.944 Kostopoulos, Katerina
University 1:18.245 Becker, Brooklyn
Maple Dale 1:23.046 D'Amato, Amelia

Boys 400 Meter Dash 7th Grade (20)

 Name   TeamLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  4   Finals

Maple Dale NT2 Ortell, Oliver
Steffen NT3 Lee, Josh
Steffen NT4 T, Truman

 SecƟon   2 of  4   Finals
Milwaukee Je NT1 Lippman, Leo
Eastbrook Ac 1:38.542 Hardimon, Levi
Bayside 1:26.543 Cohen, Alan
Lake Shore 1:28.444 Schmid, Stefan
Eastbrook Ac 2:07.645 Ifelowo, Darius

 SecƟon   3 of  4   Finals
Milwaukee Je 1:22.841 Harris, Jacob
Brown Deer 1:20.142 Bond, Chance
Bayside 1:13.043 Schneider, William
Lake Shore 1:14.344 OrƟz, Eli
University 1:22.245 Miller, JJ
University 1:26.246 Brennan, Jamie

 SecƟon   4 of  4   Finals
Glen Hills 1:10.641 Schroeder, Sam
Glen Hills 1:06.142 Pryor, Brady
Maple Dale 1:02.843 Buelow, Maddex
Brown Deer 1:04.944 Lee, Amani
Shorewood 1:09.535 Hohenstein, Oliver
Shorewood 1:12.926 Santambrogio, Avi

Boys 400 Meter Dash 8th Grade (17)

 Name   TeamLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  3   Finals

Steffen NT1 D, Milon
Maple Dale 1:18.842 Tredo, Owen
University 1:15.543 Sharma, Sheel
University 1:16.544 Evans, Rhys
Steffen NT5 Hunt, Hudson

 SecƟon   2 of  3   Finals
Lake Shore 1:07.041 Okusanya, Jimi
Bayside 1:04.042 Connemara, Eli
Shorewood 1:02.753 Kelm, Connor
Maple Dale 1:03.344 Strande, Evan
Glen Hills 1:06.445 Latona, Triston
Brown Deer 1:09.146 Miller-Neal, WyaƩ

 SecƟon   3 of  3   Finals
Milwaukee Je 1:00.841 Peltz, Oliver
Brown Deer 57.042 White, Micah
Lake Shore 56.243 Berryman, Evan
Eastbrook Ac 56.244 Dean, Amos
Bayside 59.145 Kack, BenneƩ
Shorewood 1:02.426 Strohbusch, Wesley

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 7th Grade (9)

 Team RelayLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  2   Finals

Lake Shore A 1:03.322 LSHO
Korn, Ava Gurovich, Nica
Roshan, Zia Igwike, Mariah

University A 1:00.743 UNI
Mullin, Olivia Keane, Sophie
Mascari, Estelle Scholle-Malone, Kylie

Steffen A 1:01.844 STEF
H, Maggie J, Ervona
M, Alana R, Dakota
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 SecƟon   2 of  2  (Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 7th Grade (9))
Bayside A 1:00.241 BSID

Wilgreen, Lillian Ollman, Dylanee
Harris, Cecilia Taylor, Ivy

Eastbrook Ac A 58.442 EBRO
OluƟ, Ini Burns, Jordin
Terry, Logan Reyes, Aliyah

Shorewood A 57.043 SHRW
Patel, Savi Vasquez, Mackenzie
Vasquez, Madison Holt, Kennedi

Brown Deer A 57.514 BRND
Tatum, Lauren Leon-Guerrero, Zoe
Sprewell, Gabby Teague, Kylee

Glen Hills A 59.945 GLNH
McKay, Madison Phillips, London
Russel, Chade Rodriguez, Raena

Maple Dale A 1:00.346 MAPD
Diaz Torres, Dalia Ford, Haleigh
Reed, Amberly Burris, Stella

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 8th Grade (9)

 Team RelayLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  2   Finals

Lake Shore A 1:03.322 LSHO
Slane, Mabel Adusa-Poku, Elise
Holt, Aleesa McFarland, Journey

University A 1:00.743 UNI
Kostopoulos, Katerina Fetherston, Beatrice
Chase, Daphne Nwagbaraocha, Aliyah

Steffen A 1:01.844 STEF
McKay, Adelyn S, Amara
Marquez, Mariana Weiss, CharloƩe

 SecƟon   2 of  2   Finals
Bayside A 1:00.241 BSID

Kreitlow, Anaya Swernoff, Mia
Maclin, Maya Elmore, Promise

Eastbrook Ac A 58.442 EBRO
OluƟ, Inu Williams, Nevaeh
McDuffie, Sanai Tatum, Paityn

Shorewood A 57.043 SHRW
Goston, Harmonee Calton, Charlie
Kessler, Rose BarreƩ, Abigail

Brown Deer A 57.514 BRND
Nash-Carr, Ayana Black, Isabella
Red, Jaylee Whiters, Anastasia

Glen Hills A 59.945 GLNH
Willingham, Faith Joy, Mckinley
Joyner, Nai'lani Truss, Lauren

Maple Dale A 1:00.346 MAPD
Jenness, Lydia Heller, Brielle
D'Amato, Amelia Dawood, Lillian

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 7th Grade (8)

 Team RelayLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  2   Finals

University A 57.442 UNI
Drope, Luke Bach, Mason
Evans, Rhys Nelson, Lars

Bayside A 55.543 BSID
Roberts, Sheldon MenƟnk, Owen
Cabrera, Levi Lampley, Londell

Steffen A 55.744 STEF
V, Jameson Lee, Josh
Z, Kolby B, Brady

 SecƟon   2 of  2   Finals
Maple Dale A 55.441 MAPD

Kraus, Aiden Leist, Gabriel
Hunsicker, Noah O'Brien, Jude

Lake Shore A 54.042 LSHO
SƟerman, Henry Hawkins, Henry
Krueger, Jack Sapoznik, Max

Brown Deer A 49.213 BRND
Perkins, Xavier Webb, Kayden
Bond, Chance Hightower-Hopson, Ronald

Shorewood A 52.244 SHRW
Olson, Quinn Howayeck, Henry
Hemann, Lukas Weatherall, Khalin

Glen Hills A 55.045 GLNH
Hegwood, Isaiah Kaul, Mason
Steen, Jasiah Smith, Mason

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 8th Grade (10)

 Team RelayLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  2   Finals

University A 57.442 UNI
Burlew, Peyton Olson, Ian
Polachowski, Hunter Mondano, Eli

Bayside A 55.543 BSID
Meece, Oliver Radakovich, Landon
Hall, Charles Manderfeld, James

Steffen A 55.744 STEF
M, Alex B, Eli
D, Milon Hunt, Hudson

Milwaukee Je A NT5 MILWJ
Lippman, Sam Herbst, Hudson
Stern, CorbeƩ Peltz, Oliver

 SecƟon   2 of  2   Finals
Glen Hills A 55.041 GLNH

Lawerence, Dylan Jones, Nasir
Guyton, Jordan Harris, Elijah

Eastbrook Ac A 53.142 EBRO
Dean, Silas Williams, Noah
Vang, Raphael Dean, Amos

Brown Deer A 49.213 BRND
Holt, Riley Ranson, Brian
Clayborn, Raylynne White, Micah

Shorewood A 52.244 SHRW
Strohbusch, Wesley Nash, Jeremai
Kelm, Connor Johnson, Rhys

Lake Shore A 54.045 LSHO
Paty, Andre Swiertz, George
Daniels, Jaden Berryman, Evan

Maple Dale A 55.446 MAPD
Rozansky, Gavin Mager, Kevin
Ford, Jordan Sturycz, Sam

Girls 800 Meter Run 7th Grade (13)

 Name   TeamLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  1   Finals

Maple Dale 2:52.441 Haseman, Dylan
University 2:53.852 Kohli, A
Steffen 2:54.283 K, Evelyn
University 2:56.344 Becker, Brooklyn
Glen Hills 3:05.695 Cook, Mia
Lake Shore 3:06.486 Zimmerman-Jansen, Brielle
Shorewood 3:11.027 Spicuzza Simmons, Frankie
Shorewood 3:11.788 KaƩ, Zara
Maple Dale 3:13.669 Guerts, Madalyn
Lake Shore 3:14.9010 Christenson, Libby
Brown Deer 3:26.5811 Pierce, Pasha
Brown Deer 3:26.7312 Bolden, Dariana
Steffen NT13 B, Avery

Girls 800 Meter Run 8th Grade (13)

 Name   TeamLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  1   Finals

Maple Dale 2:30.721 LeVan, Kylie
Bayside 2:39.632 Vater, Lucie
University 2:40.123 Marich, Ksenija
University 2:42.654 Wu, Emma
Lake Shore 2:53.385 Kennedy, Alex
Steffen 3:01.856 Buday, Elleana
Shorewood 3:03.007 Larson, Lucia
Shorewood 3:06.468 Nagle, Adeline
Glen Hills 3:25.039 Uy, Emma
Glen Hills NT10 Warwick, Delaney
Maple Dale NT11 Ziegler, Morgan
Steffen NT12 Charlesworth, Addison
Bayside NT13 Leibham, CharloƩe
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Boys 800 Meter Run 7th Grade (13)

 Name   TeamLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  1   Finals

Shorewood 2:41.281 Monahan, Drew
Glen Hills 2:43.652 Schroeder, Sam
Shorewood 2:45.003 Hamann, Leroy
University 2:49.824 Evans, Rhys
Brown Deer 3:01.065 Brown, Jhalon
Lake Shore 3:03.516 Smith, Brandon
Glen Hills 3:03.777 Yanovski, Arkadius
Lake Shore 3:04.898 Christenson, Charlie
Maple Dale 3:10.879 Landry, Calvin
University 3:13.9710 Miller, JJ
Steffen NT11 Z, Marick
Steffen NT12 B, Brady
Maple Dale NT13 Caron, Zachary

Boys 800 Meter Run 8th Grade (12)

 Name   TeamLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  1   Finals

Bayside 2:22.441 Kack, BenneƩ
University 2:23.672 Ramirez, Moses
University 2:33.933 Mantel, Isaac
Shorewood 2:37.004 Kenny, Charlie
Maple Dale 2:39.635 Sanchez, Damien
Shorewood 2:40.096 Salazar, Manolo
Bayside 2:50.607 Archut, Henry
Maple Dale 2:52.528 Rasmussen, Jack
Glen Hills 3:07.879 Berenz, Henry
Lake Shore 3:54.7410 Krajewski, Jude
Steffen NT11 Azinger, Calvin
Steffen NT12 Benson, Boaz

Girls 200 Meter Dash 7th Grade (19)

 Name   TeamLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  4   Finals

Maple Dale NT2 Zarleƫ, Adelina
Bayside NT3 Ollman, Dylanee
Milwaukee Je NT4 Kranitz, Avital

 SecƟon   2 of  4   Finals
Eastbrook Ac NT2 Reyes, Aliyah
Bayside 35.043 Taylor, Ivy
Steffen NT4 D, Delia
Steffen NT5 H, Maggie

 SecƟon   3 of  4   Finals
Glen Hills 34.341 Duvall, Lily
Glen Hills 33.842 Eggert, Tarya
University 33.043 Koehn, Jackie
Lake Shore 33.644 Hernandez, Lily
Shorewood 33.975 Creagh, Grace
Lake Shore 34.846 Korn, Ava

 SecƟon   4 of  4   Finals
Shorewood 32.441 Holt, Kennedi
Brown Deer 30.842 Fields, McKenzie
Maple Dale 29.443 Reed, Amberly
Eastbrook Ac 30.244 Burns, Jordin
University 32.345 Gardner, Adele
Brown Deer 33.036 Chiappa, Ava

Girls 200 Meter Dash 8th Grade (18)

 Name   TeamLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  3   Finals

University NT1 Nwagbaraocha, Aliyah
University NT2 Krizek, Lily
Steffen NT3 Weiss, CharloƩe
Brown Deer NT4 Igoni, Olami
Eastbrook Ac NT5 CriƩendon, Magan
Eastbrook Ac NT6 Jones, Genesis

 SecƟon   2 of  3   Finals
Lake Shore 35.341 McFarland, Journey
Glen Hills 34.042 Kelly, Emma
Steffen 33.743 S, Amara
Lake Shore 33.944 Levit, Irene
Glen Hills 35.145 Webb, Jayla
Bayside 36.446 Bubb, Amita

 SecƟon   3 of  3   Finals
Bayside 32.141 Elmore, Promise
Maple Dale 30.742 Jenness, Lydia
Shorewood 29.603 Goston, Harmonee
Maple Dale 30.044 Dawood, Lillian
Brown Deer 31.025 Nash-Carr, Ayana
Shorewood 33.526 Tipnis, Sara

Boys 200 Meter Dash 7th Grade (18)

 Name   TeamLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  3   Finals

Bayside NT1 Cohen, Alan
Steffen NT2 Lee, Josh
Shorewood 32.143 Hemann, Lukas
University 34.144 Oplinger, Remy
Maple Dale NT5 Buelow, Maddex
Maple Dale NT6 Ortell, Levi

 SecƟon   2 of  3   Finals
Steffen 31.941 B, Brady
Lake Shore 31.742 Krueger, Jack
Brown Deer 29.943 Brooms, Jayden
Shorewood 30.644 Benavides, Severo
University 31.845 Villegas-Munoz, Alejandro
Brown Deer 31.946 Harrison, Jeremiah

 SecƟon   3 of  3   Finals
Bayside 29.141 MenƟnk, Owen
Glen Hills 27.542 Major-Nicksion, Landon
Glen Hills 27.143 Johnson, Malachi
Lake Shore 27.444 Sapoznik, Max
Eastbrook Ac 28.845 Dean, Silas
Eastbrook Ac 29.646 Adams, Josiah

Boys 200 Meter Dash 8th Grade (18)

 Name   TeamLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  3   Finals

Glen Hills NT1 Cooper, Liam
Bayside 32.342 Archut, Henry
Steffen 31.443 D, SanƟ
University 32.044 Polachowski, Hunter
Steffen 32.645 Hunt, Hudson
Brown Deer NT6 Clayborn, Raylynne

 SecƟon   2 of  3   Finals
Shorewood 28.941 Williams, De'moni
Maple Dale 28.642 Strande, Evan
Shorewood 27.763 Hunt, Oliver
Eastbrook Ac 27.944 Williams, Noah
University 28.645 Mondano, Eli
Maple Dale 29.146 Rozansky, Gavin

 SecƟon   3 of  3   Finals
Bayside 27.441 Hall, Charles
Brown Deer 25.952 Ranson, Brian
Lake Shore 24.543 Berryman, Evan
Eastbrook Ac 24.644 Vang, Raphael
Lake Shore 27.445 Daniels, Jaden
Glen Hills 27.646 Lawerence, Dylan

Girls High Jump 7th Grade (15)

 Name   TeamPos Seed
 Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Steffen NH1 D, Delia
Steffen NH2 P, Stella
Glen Hills NH3 Gese, ScarleƩ
Brown Deer 3-06.004 Fields, McKenzie
Maple Dale 3-08.005 Kroening, Nolyn
Brown Deer 3-08.006 Almodovar, Madisyn
Bayside 3-10.007 Ollman, Dylanee
Shorewood 3-10.008 Dercks, Elle
University 3-10.009 Joseph, Ella
Shorewood 4-00.0010 Oldenburg, Waverly
Lake Shore 4-00.0011 Hernandez, Lily
Glen Hills 4-02.0012 Jackson-Carter, Kylaya
Bayside 4-04.0013 Wilgreen, Lillian
Maple Dale 4-06.0014 Haseman, Dylan
University 4-08.0015 Marich, Simona

Girls High Jump 8th Grade (12)

 Name   TeamPos Seed
 Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Steffen NH1 C, Avani
University NH2 Atari-Jaser, Nadia
Brown Deer 3-10.003 Red, Jaylee
Glen Hills 4-00.004 Murray, Raegan
Maple Dale 4-00.005 Heller, Brielle
Steffen 4-02.006 Sinard, Teagan
Shorewood 4-02.007 Nagle, Adeline
Bayside 4-02.008 Swernoff, Mia
Shorewood 4-03.009 Sarmiento, Sofia
Maple Dale 4-04.0010 Jenness, Lydia
University 4-08.0011 Marich, Ksenija
Bayside 4-10.0012 Ollman, Audree
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Boys High Jump 7th Grade (12)

 Name   TeamPos Seed
 Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Steffen NH1 S, Inigo
Steffen NH2 Z, Marick
Shorewood NH3 Santambrogio, Avi
Eastbrook Ac NH4 Vang, Mikey
Brown Deer 3-08.005 Hightower-Hopson, Ronald
Brown Deer 4-02.006 Ogunyemi, Murebami
Shorewood 4-02.007 Benz, Jack
Maple Dale 4-04.008 Ortell, Oliver
University 4-06.009 MaƩhews, Gus
University 4-06.0010 Housiaux, CJ
Maple Dale 4-06.0011 Rasmussen, Jack
Lake Shore 4-06.0012 OrƟz, Eli

Boys High Jump 8th Grade (16)

 Name   TeamPos Seed
 Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Steffen NH1 Buechel, Cameron
Steffen NH2 B, Eli
Lake Shore 4-06.003 Small, Langston
Brown Deer 4-06.004 Miller-Neal, WyaƩ
Maple Dale 4-08.005 Sturycz, Sam
Shorewood 4-08.006 Ryan, John
Maple Dale 4-08.007 Mager, Kevin
University 4-08.008 Simpson, Nolan
Bayside 4-08.009 Ward-Person, Ramon
Bayside 4-08.0010 Manderfeld, James
Glen Hills 4-10.0011 Lawerence, Dylan
Shorewood 4-10.0012 Hunt, Oliver
University 4-10.0013 Polachowski, WesƟn
Milwaukee Je 5-00.0014 Peltz, Oliver
Glen Hills 5-00.0015 Latona, Triston
Brown Deer 5-00.0016 Ranson, Brian

Girls Long Jump 7th Grade (18)

 Name   TeamPos Seed
 Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Bayside 11-01.001 Harris, Cecilia
Bayside 10-06.002 Wilgreen, Lillian
Brown Deer 11-02.003 Allen, Maryia
Brown Deer 10-05.004 Haywood, Kai'lie
Eastbrook Ac 12-03.005 OluƟ, Ini
Eastbrook Ac ND6 Terry, Logan
Glen Hills 12-03.007 Bolden, Tariah
Glen Hills 12-01.508 Williams, Harper
Lake Shore 11-02.009 Iskra, Sofiya
Lake Shore 12-02.0010 Reeves, Evie
Maple Dale 11-03.5011 Haseman, Dylan
Maple Dale 12-11.0012 Reed, Amberly
Shorewood 12-03.0013 Creagh, Grace
Shorewood 10-07.0014 Harshner, Amelia
Steffen ND15 H, Maggie
Steffen ND16 R, Dakota
University 7-06.5017 Brodsky, Chloe
University 11-10.0018 Domer, Willa

Girls Long Jump 8th Grade (18)

 Name   TeamPos Seed
 Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Bayside 12-03.001 Leibham, CharloƩe
Bayside 11-07.002 Vater, Lucie
Brown Deer 10-02.003 Brazan, Denaeja
Brown Deer 10-04.004 Igoni, Olami
Eastbrook Ac ND5 Jones, Genesis
Eastbrook Ac 9-04.006 OluƟ, Inu
Glen Hills 12-08.007 Wilkes, Avery
Glen Hills 13-08.008 Willingham, Faith
Lake Shore 12-01.009 Holt, Aleesa
Lake Shore 11-00.0010 Slane, Mabel
Maple Dale 12-03.0011 Jenness, Lydia
Maple Dale 15-06.0012 LeVan, Kylie
Shorewood 13-10.0013 BarreƩ, Abigail
Shorewood 10-09.0014 Tipnis, Sara
Steffen 12-03.0015 P, CharloƩe
Steffen ND16 W, Belle
University 10-03.0017 Ferrara, Maribel
University 11-09.0018 Simpson, Reagan

Boys Long Jump 7th Grade (16)

 Name   TeamPos Seed
 Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Bayside 12-09.001 Cabrera, Levi
Bayside 12-01.002 MenƟnk, Owen
Brown Deer 12-06.003 Lee, Amani
Brown Deer 15-05.004 Webb, Kayden
Eastbrook Ac 12-06.005 Adams, Josiah
Glen Hills 12-09.006 Kaul, Mason
Lake Shore 12-08.507 Krueger, Jack
Lake Shore 9-02.008 Schmid, Stefan
Maple Dale 13-04.009 Buelow, Maddex
Maple Dale 11-02.0010 Peterson, Eli
Shorewood 13-03.5011 Benavides, Severo
Shorewood ND12 Monahan, Drew
Steffen 12-03.0013 S, Inigo
Steffen ND14 T, Truman
University 10-05.0015 Dawson, Virgil
University 12-03.0016 DesƟnon, Tymus

Boys Long Jump 8th Grade (18)

 Name   TeamPos Seed
 Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Bayside 15-07.001 Hall, Charles
Bayside 14-01.002 Meece, Oliver
Brown Deer 8-11.003 Camara, Seydina
Brown Deer 16-05.754 Holt, Riley
Eastbrook Ac 19-00.005 Dean, Amos
Glen Hills ND6 Trent, Caleb
Lake Shore 14-05.007 Berryman, Evan
Lake Shore 14-07.508 Swiertz, George
Maple Dale 15-06.009 Strande, Evan
Maple Dale 11-00.0010 Tredo, Owen
Milwaukee Je ND11 Herbst, Hudson
Milwaukee Je ND12 Lippman, Sam
Shorewood 13-04.0013 Heisler, Elliot
Shorewood 14-01.5014 Kelm, Connor
Steffen 12-07.0015 Azinger, Calvin
Steffen 11-01.0016 C, Hayden
University 13-04.0017 Dahlman, Benji
University 15-04.0018 Polachowski, WesƟn

Girls Shot Put 7th Grade (17)

 Name   TeamPos Seed
 Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Bayside ND1 Wood, Clara
Eastbrook Ac ND2 CriƩendon, Magan
Maple Dale ND3 Burris, Stella
Glen Hills 16-05.004 Cannizzo, Elena
Lake Shore 17-07.005 Gurovich, Nica
Steffen 18-03.006 T, Maggie
Brown Deer 19-05.007 Williams, Aubrey
University 20-01.008 Gardner, Virgina
University 21-02.009 Davis, Skye
Bayside 23-01.0010 Trager, Reagan
Maple Dale 23-02.0011 O'Mara, Adelyn
Glen Hills 23-07.0012 Poster, Olivia
Brown Deer 24-04.5013 Chiappa, Ava
Lake Shore 25-00.0014 Roshan, Zia
Shorewood 27-03.0015 Couto, Frankie
Steffen 27-08.0016 W, Shavell
Eastbrook Ac 27-11.0017 Williams, Nevaeh
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Girls Shot Put 8th Grade (16)

 Name   TeamPos Seed
 Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Steffen ND1 Buday, Elleana
Steffen ND2 P, CharloƩe
Bayside ND3 Bubb, Amita
Brown Deer 16-09.004 WaƩs, Brooklynn
Lake Shore 18-05.005 Levit, Irene
Lake Shore 19-01.006 Kennedy, Alex
Brown Deer 19-10.007 Whiters, Anastasia
Shorewood 20-11.008 Mulvey, Vivian
University 22-03.009 Joseph, Ella
Maple Dale 23-08.0010 O'Brien, Lux
Bayside 24-04.0011 Beauchamp, A'Maria
Glen Hills 25-11.0012 Parker, Jay'liah
Maple Dale 26-07.0013 Zarleƫ, Francesca
Shorewood 26-08.0014 Couto, Gabriella
Glen Hills 26-11.0015 Hicks, Dahmya
University 28-08.0016 Fetherston, Beatrice

Boys Shot Put 7th Grade (16)

 Name   TeamPos Seed
 Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Brown Deer ND1 Locke, Jakhai
Shorewood ND2 Mason-Kratz, Avion
Brown Deer ND3 Harrison, Jeremiah
Milwaukee Je ND4 Harris, Jacob
Lake Shore 16-07.005 Smith, Brandon
Maple Dale 19-11.006 Kaufmann, Gustav
Maple Dale 23-10.007 Wenig, Sam
Steffen 25-05.008 T, Truman
Steffen 27-05.009 M, Charlie
University 28-06.0010 Dawson, Virgil
Glen Hills 29-04.0011 Wilson, Damani
University 29-06.0012 Melick, Hudson
Shorewood 30-01.0013 Price, David
Lake Shore 31-03.0014 SƟerman, Henry
Bayside 32-02.0015 Allen, Jonah
Glen Hills 40-09.0016 Gaona, Elijah

Boys Shot Put 8th Grade (15)

 Name   TeamPos Seed
 Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Bayside ND1 Connemara, Eli
Brown Deer ND2 Freeman, Ja'Briel
Steffen ND3 Buechel, Cameron
Brown Deer ND4 Caldwell, Joseph
Steffen 22-01.005 M, Alex
Maple Dale 26-01.006 Lehn, Robert
Bayside 30-05.007 Lubbad, Liam
Maple Dale 30-10.008 Baylor, Wesley
Shorewood 31-02.009 Burkel, Mason
Glen Hills 31-07.0010 Sanford, Condella
University 33-00.0011 Daughtry, George
University 33-03.0012 Polachowski, WesƟn
Lake Shore 33-07.0013 Daniels, Jaden
Glen Hills 37-11.0014 Latona, Triston
Shorewood 42-04.0015 Nash, Jeremai


